MAINECARE DENTAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING MEMBERS 2014
 
	Member
	Mailing Address
	E-Mail Address
	             Phone #

	Amy Dix,
Policy, Children’s’ & Waiver Services Director
	DHHS/OMS
11 SHS 242 State St. Augusta, ME 04330
	Amy.Dix@maine.gov
	207-624-6930

	Beth Pearce,
EPSDT Coordinator
	DHHS/OMS
11 SHS 242 State St. Augusta, ME 04330
	Beth.Pearce@maine.gov
	207-624-4006

	Bev Litchfield, RDH
	6 Fundy Road
Falmouth, ME 04105
	Litchfieldbev@gmail.com
	207-781-2272

	Bill Buxton, LD
	New England Denture Center
12 Stillwater Ave Suite 6
Bangor ME 04401
	info@nedc.com
	1-877-941-6550

	Chris Pezzullo, MD
	ME CDC and Prevention
286 Water St. 4th Floor
Augusta, ME  04333
	Christopher.Pezzullo@maine.gov
	207-287-5044

	Cynthia Leavitt, RDH
	795 Garfield Road
Auburn, ME 04210
	Healthysmiles4me@gmail.com
	207-754-1176

	Debbie Walsh,
Policy Writer
	DHHS/OMS
11 SHS 242 State St. Augusta, ME 04330
	debbie.walsh@maine.gov
	207-624-4052

	Devon Neidner
	Molina 
45 Commerce Drive
[bookmark: _GoBack]Augusta, ME 04330
	devon.neider@molinahealthcare.com
	1-888-562-5442

	Elizabeth Graff
	Jesse Albert Dental Center
171 Congress Ave
Bath, ME 04578
	egraff@ccmaine.org
	207-493-8902

	Erik Johnson, DMD
	St. Apollonia Dental Clinic
122 Academy St.
Presque Isle, ME 01479
	stapolloniadentalclinic@gmail.com
	207-554-5045

	Gaston To’olo, DMD
	Katahdin Pediatric Dentistry
24 Penn Plaza
Bangor, ME. 04401
	gtoolo@gmail.com
	207-642-0593

	Geoffrey Wagner, DDS
	Family Preventive Dental Care
251 US 1
Falmouth ME 04105
	topspn@conversent.net
	207-781-4625

	Jennifer Fultz, DDS
	Healthcare for the Homeless
20 Portland St.
Portland ME 04101
	jaf@portlandmaine.gov
	207-756-8142

	John Bastey
	Maine Dental Association
29 Association Dr. Manchester, ME
	jbastey@medental.org
	207-622-7900

	Judy Feinstein
	Maine CDC
286 Water St.
Augusta, ME  04333
	Judith.A.Feinstein@maine.gov
	207-287-3267

	Kneka Smith, RDH
	Maine Health
110 Free St.
Portland  ME 04101
	kpsmith@mainehealth.org
	207-661-7547

	Laura Nobel
	Katahdin Pediatric Dentistry
24 Penn Plaza
Bangor, ME  04401
	nobel@katahdinpediatricdentistry.com
	207-942-0593

	Lisa Kavanaugh
	Community Dental
366 US Rt 1
Falmouth, ME
	Lisa.kavanaugh@tydentalme.org
	207-874-1025
Ext.  3010

	Marshall Moseson
	DHHS/OMS
11 SHS 242 State St. Augusta, ME 04330
	Marshall.Moseson@maine.gov
	207-215-6592

	Maurice Belden, DMD
	176 Academy St. Presque Isle, ME 04769
	beloffice@drbelden.com
	207-764-5393

	Nancy Clifford, DMD
	GHS
45 Commerce Dr.
Augusta, ME 04330
	nclifford@ghsinc.com
	207-951-0712

	Patrick Allen, LD
	New England Denture Center
3 Brigham St.
Waterville. ME
	nedpatrick@hotmail.com
	207-877-9917


	Shelly Hayward, PRS
	DHHS/OMS
11 SHS 242 State St. Augusta, ME 04330
	shelly.l.hayward@maine.gov
	207-624-6933

	Susan Cote, RDH
	Maine Health
110 Free St
Portland, ME 04103
	Cotes4@mainehealth.org
	207-662-6309

	Timothy Oh, DMD
	Caring Hands of ME Dental CTR
76 Kingsland Land Crossing, Suite A
Ellsworth, ME 04605
	supersmiles@gmail.com
	207-667-6789



